
1 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 4 67.88 28.92 38.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2Tq+2T q 5.90 -0.73 5.17-1 -1 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 0.25 2.052 2 1 2 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2

6 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 1 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

29.05 28.92

Composition 3.33 3.954.50 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.854.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.904.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

38.96

2 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 59.57 23.95 36.12 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 0 0 1 1

3 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -2 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 1 0 0 0

9 2F+1A+2Lo<+SEQ < 4.69 X -0.90 3.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

25.93 23.95

Composition 3.33 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.804.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.403.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

36.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 吉  岡  陽  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 53.80 17.00 37.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.04 3.460 0 -1 0 0

3 CSp2 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

4 3T< < 3.36 -0.94 2.42-2 -2 -5 -2 -3

5 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 0 -2 -1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lz!<< ! 0.66 X -0.29 0.37-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 -1 0 1

20.41 17.00

Composition 3.33 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.604.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.854.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

37.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 岩  根  玲  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 47.48 18.35 30.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.61 1.19-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-1 1 1 1 1

5 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.03 3.530 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 -1 0 0

8 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.78 1.09-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0

21.82 18.35

Composition 3.33 2.952.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.002.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.102.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

30.13

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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